HUMAN RESOURCES LOW HIGH
Qatari Riyal (QAR)

HR Director 40,000 80,000
HR Manager 20,000 40,000
Assistant HR Manager 15,000 30,000
HR Officer 12,000 18,000
HR Executive/Administrator/Coordinator 10,000 14,000
Qatarization Manager (Qatari National) 50,000 110,000
Recruitment Manager 15,000 35,000
Recruitment Specialist 13,000 20,000
Compensation & Benefits Manager 22,000 40,000
Compensation & Benefits Specialist 18,000 35,000
Training & Development Manager 22,000 35,000
Trainer 15,000 25,000

*Figures shown are monthly gross salaries (basic, housing & transport) refer to Salary Guide Notes section*
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LEGAL

LOW

HIGH

UK Firm
Legal Secretary
Paralegal

US Firm
Legal Secretary
Paralegal

Regional Firm
Legal Secretary

Paralegal

In House
Junior Counsel
Legal Counsel

Senior Legal Counsel

General Counsel
Legal Secretary
Paralegal

Qatari Riyal (QAR)

14,000
15,000

14,000
15,000

10,000
13,000

15,000
25,000
35,000
50,000
12,000
15,000

25,000
28,000

25,000
28,000

18,000
22,000

35,000
50,000
80,000
100,000
18,000
25,000

*Figures shown are monthly gross salaries (basic, housing & transport) refer to Salary Guide Notes section*

charternouse

/2022 SALARY GUIDE



PROFESSIONAL SUPPORT LOW HIGH
Qatari Riyal (QAR)

Administration Support 10,000 15,000
Administration Manager 18,000 32,000
Junior Executive Assistant 12,000 18,000
Senior Executive Assistant 18,000 25,000
Office Administrator 12,000 16,000
Office Manager 16,000 30,000
Personal Assistant 16,000 25,000
Project Administrator 12,000 16,000
Junior Receptionist 6,000 13,000
Senior Receptionist/Administrator 8,000 12,000
Team Assistant 10,000 18,000

*Figures shown are monthly gross salaries (basic, housing & transport) refer to Salary Guide Notes section*
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TECHNOLOGY LOW HIGH

Qatari Riyal (QAR)

Technical

ERP Consultant (SAP/Oracle) 13,000 28,000
Business Analyst 13,000 25,000
Business Intelligence Consultant 18,000 28,000
Data Centre Manager 20,000 38,000
DBA 13,000 22,000
Developer 9,000 18,000
System Administrator 10,000 15,000
Head of IT 35,000 50,000
Helpdesk 6,000 15,000
IT Manager 25,000 40,000
IT Security Analyst 15,000 25,000
Program Manager 45,000 55,000
Project Manager 25,000 40,000
Network/Infrastructure Engineer 12,000 20,000
Solutions Architect 25,000 35,000
Support Engineer 10,000 20,000
Service Desk Manager 15,000 30,000
Sales

Regional Sales Manager 30,000 40,000
Senior Sales Manager 20,000 30,000
Account Executive 18,000 25,000
Business Development Manager 20,000 26,000

*Figures shown are monthly gross salaries (basic, housing & transport) refer to Salary Guide Notes section*
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