

HUMAN RESOURCES	LOW	HIGH	
	Qatari Riyal (QAR)		
HR Director	40,000	80,000	
HR Manager	20,000	40,000	
Assistant HR Manager	15,000	30,000	
HR Officer	12,000	18,000	
HR Executive/Administrator/Coordinator	10,000	14,000	
Qatarization Manager (Qatari National)	50,000	110,000	
Recruitment Manager	15,000	35,000	
Recruitment Specialist	13,000	20,000	
Compensation & Benefits Manager	22,000	40,000	
Compensation & Benefits Specialist	18,000	35,000	
Training & Development Manager	22,000	35,000	
Trainer	15,000	25,000	

^{*}Figures shown are monthly gross salaries (basic, housing & transport) refer to Salary Guide Notes section*





LEGAL	LOW	HIGH
	Qatari Riyal (QAR)	
<u>UK Firm</u>		
Legal Secretary	14,000	25,000
Paralegal	15,000	28,000
US Firm		
Legal Secretary	14,000	25,000
Paralegal	15,000	28,000
raialegai	13,000	28,000
Regional Firm		
Legal Secretary	10,000	18,000
Paralegal	13,000	22,000
<u>In House</u>		
Junior Counsel	15,000	35,000
Legal Counsel	25,000	50,000
Senior Legal Counsel	35,000	80,000
General Counsel	50,000	100,000
Legal Secretary	12,000	18,000
Paralegal	15,000	25,000

^{*}Figures shown are monthly gross salaries (basic, housing & transport) refer to Salary Guide Notes section*





PROFESSIONAL SUPPORT	LOW	HIGH	
	Qatari Riyal (QAR)		
Administration Support	10,000	15,000	
Administration Manager	18,000	32,000	
Junior Executive Assistant	12,000	18,000	
Senior Executive Assistant	18,000	25,000	
Office Administrator	12,000	16,000	
Office Manager	16,000	30,000	
Personal Assistant	16,000	25,000	
Project Administrator	12,000	16,000	
Junior Receptionist	6,000	13,000	
Senior Receptionist/Administrator	8,000	12,000	
Team Assistant	10,000	18,000	

^{*}Figures shown are monthly gross salaries (basic, housing & transport) refer to Salary Guide Notes section*





TECHNOLOGY	LOW	HIGH
	Qatari Riyal (QAR)	
Table to I		
Technical		
ERP Consultant (SAP/Oracle)	13,000	28,000
Business Analyst	13,000	25,000
Business Intelligence Consultant	18,000	28,000
Data Centre Manager	20,000	38,000
DBA	13,000	22,000
Developer	9,000	18,000
System Administrator	10,000	15,000
Head of IT	35,000	50,000
Helpdesk	6,000	15,000
IT Manager	25,000	40,000
IT Security Analyst	15,000	25,000
Program Manager	45,000	55,000
Project Manager	25,000	40,000
Network/Infrastructure Engineer	12,000	20,000
Solutions Architect	25,000	35,000
Support Engineer	10,000	20,000
Service Desk Manager	15,000	30,000
Sales		
Regional Sales Manager	30,000	40,000
Senior Sales Manager	20,000	30,000
Account Executive	18,000	25,000
Business Development Manager	20,000	26,000

